Pleasant Valley Community Fire Company, Inc. 2030 South Pleasant Valley Road Westminster, Maryland 21158

The Pleasant Valley Community Fire Company is looking for the support of the community in the return of The Pleasant Valley Car Show & Flea Market event. Proceeds will benefit the Pleasant Valley Community Fire Company. To support our efforts at this year's car show fundraiser, we are looking for unique and enticing gifts for the table raffle and monetary donations to the car show. Any donation is greatly appreciated, whether it be a whole basket, a gift card, or an item. The Car Show will be held September 27, 2025 from 9 am to 3 pm on the fire company grounds.

Yes! Count me in for a donation of the following:	
Name	
Company	
Address _	
Contact #_	
Email	

Monetary Donation

_____ Fire Chief Level **\$1,000** +

_____ Fire Captain Level \$500 +

Fire Lieutenant Level \$200 +

_____ Firefighter Level \$100 +

_____ Firefighter Friend Level \$<100

Table Raffle Items Donated

Value of Items \$_____

Please mail completed form and check to: Pleasant Valley Community Fire Company 2030 S. Pleasant Valley Rd Westminster, MD 21158

All raffle items should be delivered to the fire station or ready for pick-up by Friday, September 12, 2025. Call to schedule a pick-up of your donation.

Thank you in advance for your donation and support of Pleasant Valley Fire Company. For more information or if you have any questions, please contact us at carshow@pleasantvalleyfire.org or 410-848-1977. Hope to see you at the Car Show.



Fire Chief Level \$1,000 +

- Day of Show Large Signage with Business Logo*
- Business Logo on Car Show Shirts*
- (2) Free Limited Edition Event T-shirt
- 1 Outdoor Vendor Space to advertise your business, sell items or host an activity or event.
- Business Logo & Web Link on our site
- Billboard Skyline Recognition Lg*







Fire Captain Level \$500 +

- Day of Show Medium Signage with Business Logo*
- Business Name listed on Car Show Shirts*
- (1) Free Limited Edition Event T-shirt
- Business Logo & Web Link on our site
- Billboard Skyline Recognition Med*



Fire Lieutenant Level \$200 +

- Day of Show Small Signage with Business Logo*
- Business Logo & Web Link on our site
- Billboard Skyline Recognition Sm*



Firefighter Level \$100 +

- Day of Show Small Signage*
- Business Logo on our site
- Certificate Recognition



Firefighter Friend < \$100

- Day of Show Verbal Recognition during Awards
- Name listed on our site

*Donation and business logo received by August 1, 2025.

Pleasant Valley Community Fire Company is a 501(c)(3) organization.